WW HIPOW MV POWER CABLE
WW HIPOW MV POWER CABLE
World Wire Cables
WW HIPOW - Medium Voltage Power Cable
Technical Data:
Voltage Ranges: 11kV ~ 33kV
Conductor operating temp: -25

33
Rated Standard Nominal. Core Overall Approx. A.C resist Operating Mutual Fault Current Rating
Voltage Product Area Dia. Dia. Weight @90
o
C,50Hz, Inductance Capacitance Conductor Screen
kV Code mm2 mm mm kg/m /km mH/km F/km kA/sec kA/sec
World Wire Cables
WW HIPOW - Medium Voltage Power Cable
WW HIPOW MV POWER CABLE
World Wire Cables
WW HIPOW - Medium Voltage Power Cable
Physical and Electrical Data - Three Core
11
MV11A5X3C35HP 35 17.02 49.10 1.90 1.106 0.393 0.217 3.3 3.3
MV11A10X3C95HP 95 21.34 59.06 3.20 0.408 0.336 0.308 9.0 9.0
MV11A10X3C185HP 185 25.69 69.08 4.70 0.213 0.303 0.397 17.5 10.1
MV11A10X3C240HP 240 27.82 74.00 5.70 0.162 0.293 0.441 22.7 10.1
MV11A10X3C300HP 300 29.88 78.75 6.50 0.131 0.282 0.482 28.4 10.1
22
MV22A5X3C35HP 35 21.43 59.26 2.60 1.106 0.435 0.173 3.3 3.3
MV22A10X3C95HP 95 25.75 69.22 4.00 0.408 0.371 0.238 9.0 9.0
MV22A10X3C185HP 185 30.10 79.25 5.13 0.213 0.332 0.302 17.5 10.1
MV22A10X3C240HP 240 32.23 84.16 6.70 0.162 0.318 0.332 22.7 10.1
Technical Data:
Voltage Ranges: 11kV ~ 22kV
Conductor operating temp: -25
o